Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Dielsdorf BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Eberhard Hansruedi

Meier Roger
Stucki Daniel
Merki Tamara
Kempf Josef
Merki Michael
Meier Max
Widmer Kurt
Huber Roland
Spicher Christian
Meier Urs
Bucher Kobi
Carusone Fabio
Bucher Roger
Hengartner Rolf
Vontobel Stefan
Meier Heinz
Mader Peter
Meier Rudolf
Duber Fabian
Bucher Heinz
Bucher Markus
Meier Robert
Perren Lukas

Schmieg Steffen

Jg.
1967

1983
1988
1989
1951
1962
1999
1965
1966
1977
1997
1960
1971
1991
1968
1981
1948
1956
1959
1980
1963
1963
1958
1988
1985

Verein
Salen SportSV

Regensdorf-Watt SG
Wehntal SSV
Wehntal SSV

Salen SportSV
Wehntal SSV

Salen SportSV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Salen SportSV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Salen SportSV
Sinikon SV

Salen SportSV
Sinikon SV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Salen SportSV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Wehntal SSV

Salen SportSV

Salen SportSV
Sinikon SV

Sinikon SV

Sinikon SV

Wehntal SSV

Salen SportSV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 189
Freigewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Sturmgewehr57 003 188
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Freigewehr 183
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 180
Standardgewehr 180
Sturmgewehr57 003 178
Sturmgewehr57 003 178
Freigewehr 174
Standardgewehr 170
Stgw 90 164
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